Park 6 Food Service
has served 115,733 meals
so far this year
compared to 95,885
meals last year, an
INCREASE 0f 19,848
MORE meals served to
our students this school
year!!

(Aug, Sept, Oct, Nov, Dec, Jan, Feb, March and April)

23/24 School Year 17,205 Breakfast and 78,680 Lunches

24/25 School Year 27,220 Breakfast and 88,513 Lunches



Numbcrs are from first dag of school to April }Oth

Meals served 23/24vs 24/25 School Years

BREAKFAST
School 23/24 24/25 Difference
Number Breakfast Served | Number Breakfast Served | Breakfast Served

(numbers up in 24/25)

Eastside 4844 5468 624

Sunset 2740 4107 1367

Livy 3615 3936 321

MS 3648 5867 2219

HS 2204 3232 1028

Wapiti 0 2391 (CEP) 2391

HMA 154 2219 (CEP) 2065

Total 17205 27220 10015 more served 24/25

LUNCH
School 23/24 24/25 Difference
Number Lunch Served Number Lunch Served Lunches Served

(numbers up in 24/25)

Eastside 21430 24164 2734

Sunset 18922 20685 1763

Livy 14189 16941 2752

MS 16199 19331 3132

HS 6546 4919 -1627 (numbers dropped)

Wapiti 755 1601 (CEP) 846

HMA 639 872 (CEP) 233

Total 78680 88513 9833 more served 24/25




Meal

Chicken Bowl
Pizza ‘
French Toast
Dutch Waffle
Chicken Nugget
Chicken Strips
Walking Taco
CornDog
Cheesebtjrger)
Hot Dog
Orange Chicken
Meatball Sub
Chicken Sand
Soft Pretzel
Biscuit Sand
Bosco stick
Nacho

Deli Sand
Sloppy Joe
Empanada
Chili with Fritos

Average Served 24/25
634
622
620
617
604
599
594
589
581

577

575
576
572
570
563
568

560

556
533
533

Average Served 23/24
“ 572
551
552
538
579
489
»n/a
541
526
502
464
498
532
528
508
512
498
515
487
489
507




