News Flash!

Park 6 Food Service
has served 115,733 meals
so far this year
compared to 95,885
meals last year, an
INCREASE of 19,848
MORE meals served to
our students this school
year!!

(Aug, Sept, Oct, Nov, Dec, Jan, Feb, March and April)

23/24 School Year 17,205 Breakfast and 78,680 Lunches

24/25 School Year 27,220 Breakfast and 88,513 Lunches

Meals served 23/24 vs 24/25 School Years

Numbers are from first day of school to April 30th

BREAKFAST

School	23/24 Number Breakfast Served	24/25 Number Breakfast Served	Difference Breakfast Served (numbers up in 24/25)
Eastside	4844	5468	624
Sunset	2740	4107	1367
Livy	3615	3936	321
MS	3648	5867	2219
HS	2204	3232	1028
Wapiti	0	2391 (CEP)	2391
HMA	154	2219 (CEP)	2065
Total	17205	27220	10015 more served 24/25

LUNCH

School	23/24 Number Lunch Served	24/25 Number Lunch Served	Difference Lunches Served (numbers up in 24/25)
Eastside	21430	24164	2734
Sunset	18922	20685	1763
Livy	14189	16941	2752
MS	16199	19331	3132
HS	6546	4919	-1627 (numbers dropped)
Wapiti	755	1601 (CEP)	846
HMA	639	872 (CEP)	233
Total	78680	88513	9833 more served 24/25

Meal	Average Served 24/25	e Served 24/25 Average Served 23/24	
Chicken Bowl	634	572	
Pizza	622	551	
French Toast	620	552	
Dutch Waffle	617	538	
Chicken Nugget	604	579	
Chicken Strips	599	489	
Walking Taco	594	n/a	
Corn Dog	589	541	
Cheeseburger	581	526	
Hot Dog	577	502	
Orange Chicken	575	464	
Meatball Sub	576	498	
Chicken Sand	572	532	
Soft Pretzel	570	528	
Biscuit Sand	563	508	
Bosco stick	568	512	
Nacho	560	498	
Deli Sand	556	. 515	
Sloppy Joe	534	487	
Empanada	533	489	
Chili with Fritos	533	507	